
TNT by Koala at Champlain on Mon Sep 28

AngryBird by HELFM at Pine View on Wed Sep 23

Gatorette by Gator at Mountain Creek on Sat Sep 19

Kaki by Green Arrow at Stonebridge on Tue Sep 1

Panda by Bermuda & Pepilepu at Metcalfe on Sat Aug 29 

Seeker by KidMoe at Stonebridge on Sat Aug 22 and by Reider at Metcalfe on 
Sun Jul 12 and by Dr. Pepper at Casselview on Sat Jun 13

Carrot Top by HELFM at Casselview on Fri Aug 7

The Governor by IrishMan at Irish Hills on Wed Aug 5

Coops by Guyzer at Canadian on Fri Jul 24

Pipeline by Shades at Casselview on Sat Jul 18

Charlie by Lucky at Gatineau on Fri Jul 10 and by Juice at eQuinelle on Tue Jun 
16 and by Guyzer at Canadian on Thu May 28

TravelFreak by McDon at Irish Hills on Fri Jun 19

CheckPoint by GoHabsGo at Hautes Plaines on Thu Jun 18

3wd by StanH at Pine View on Wed Jun 17

MarkEpon by Daddy at Mississippi on Sat May 30

Katniss by Iron Giant at White Witch (Jamaica) on Thu Feb 27

Chicklets by SunShine at Runaway Bay (Jamaica) on Tue Feb 25

The 10-Hole Club  2020 Inductees

slammertour.golf   Some of these guys and gals are good!


